

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1278/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 20/04/2005 in FA No.403/2005,CA No.1565/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

D.G.M., O.N.G.C. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

THAKOR DHULAJI VALAJI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1279 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1280 of 2006

(With appln(s) for substitution to bring on record the LRs of deceased respondent no.1, c/delay in filing substitution application, for removing the defects in substitution application, c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1281 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1282 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1283 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1284 of 2006

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 24/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shiv P. Pandey, Adv.
 Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
 Ms. Jesal, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Mr. Jatin Zaveri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As on today, nothing survives for our consideration and decision in these petitions.

Accordingly, petitions are disposed of as having become infructuous.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER